
APPROVED RIVER LANDING LENDERS

United Community Bank
David Davis
904- 248-0547
David_Davis@ucbi.com 

SouthState
Nicole Reeves
864-533-0548
Nicole.Reeves@southstatebank.com

Vystar Credit Union
Brad King
904- 708-7453
kingb@vystarcu.org

Renasant Bank
Ricki Taylor
904-382-1607
Ricki.Taylor@renasant.com

Fifth Third Bank
Theresa Warren 
 904-463-3997
theresa.warren@53.com

US Bank
Tyler Weir
904-759-2030
Tyler.Weir@usbank.com

Construction to Permanent 
Loans Only:

Regions Bank
Ian MacDonald
904-626-0353
Ian.Macdonald@regions.com

Citizens Bank
Patrick Lasher
904-545-7354
Patrick.Lasher@citizensbank.com

 

2/27/2025

Bell Bank
Becky Cooper
904-463-7696
bcooper@bell.bank

Ameris Bank
David Johnson
386-288-7177
David.Johnson@amerisbank.com

Lot Loans and Construction to Permanent Loans:
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